
SEMI-FINALS: Monday DECEMBER 9   FINAL: To Be Determined

All-Stars ALL-STARS 2024 SPRING SEASON
September October November Dec

Rank Teams 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 Played Wins Totals
1 Kings 8 11 9 10 5 10 6 5 4 10 13 10
2 Warriors 9 9 4 6 13 9 10 8 10 9 9 3
3 Legends 8 6 9 10 8 4 3 8 8 10 6 9
4 Saints 5 9 9 10 6 9 9 8 3 3 5 10
5 Heroes 4 8 6 8 5 10 4 5 9 4 8 6
6 Emperors 6 4 9 3 8 3 9 5 4 6 8 9
7 Knights 8 5 4 3 9 4 5 6 9 10 5 4
8 Chiefs 5 4 4 5 4 6 4 5 5 3 4 3
9 Soldiers 5 2 4 3 0 3 8 8 6 3 0 4

Rank Players 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 Played Wins %
1 Fariborz Mokhtarpour 2 3 3 Bye 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2
2 Bill Constanti 3 3 3 3 Bye 3 3 2 2 2 3 3
3 Nitesh Shrestha 2 2 1 2 2 2 Bye 3 3 3 2
4 Andy Cloherty Bye 1 3 1 2 2 3 2 2 Bye 2 3
5 Rodney Potter 2 2 0 Bye 3 2 2 2 2 2 3 0
6 Thang Nguyen 2 1 2 2 Bye 2 2 2 3 1 1
6 Michael Stracy 1 1 2 3 Bye 2 2 2 1 0 1 3
8 Prakash Srinivasan 3 2 3 1 2 Bye 3 3
9 Phil Bryce Bye 2 2 2 2 1 2 Bye 2 3

10 Jeff Chen 3 3 Bye 3 2 3 Bye
10 Amy Zhu Bye 2 3 3 3 Bye 3
13 Phil Caldwell 2 Bye 2 3 2 2 2 Bye
13 Charlie Voges 0 2 Bye 2 1 3 1 1 1 0 2 Bye
13 John Cook 2 1 2 1 0 1 2 2 Bye 1 0 1
13 Tania Parveen 1 2 2 1 1 Bye 2 3 1
17 Robert Matheson 3 Bye 2 2 3 1 1 Bye
18 Babs Wu 1 2 1 1 1 Bye 1 1 1 0 1 1
19 Rick Hobman 1 1 1 1 1 1 3 Bye 1 0
19 Gina Gabriel 1 1 0 Bye 3 1 1 0 1 1 0 1
19 Christine Lane 1 1 0 0 2 1 0 Bye 1 2 1 1
22 Joseph Raben 2 0 1 0 Bye 1 1 1 0 1 1
23 Geoff Badham 1 1 Bye 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 0 Bye
24 Victor Bohl 2 0 1 1 0 Bye 1 1
25 Marty Leach 1 0 1 0 0 0 Bye 1 0 0
25 Patricia Berrutti 1 Bye 0 0 1 0 1 0 0
25 Matthew Jones Bye 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 Bye 1 1
28 Nikki Montgomery 0 Bye 0 0 Bye

Fill-ins 2 9 16 23 30 7 14 21 28 4 11 18 25 2 Played Wins
Amy Zhu 3
Andy Cloherty 2
Anthony Baguley 3 3 2 2 2 2
Babs Wu 1
Charlie Voges 1
Dean Lefty 2
Frank Erdelyi 2 2 3 2
Gary Brooker 2 3
Geoff Badham 1
Gina Gabriel 1
Janet Fleet 1
Joseph Raben 1
Kapil Khadgi 1 1 1
Katherine Pinzon 3
Marty Leach 0
Matthew Jones 0
Michael C Lefty 1
Michael Curtin 2
Michael Stracy 3
Nathaly Pinzon 0
Nitesh Shrestha 2
Patricia Berrutti 0
Phil Lefty 1 0 0 0
Rick Hobman 2
Rodney Potter 1
Sam Hobdodman 0 2 1
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